Codes for TV 2051 (Samsung?)

00731 Delete 00344 Exit 00635 Previous Channel
00635 Digit Enter 00354 Extra 00629 Program Down
00630 DP 00430 Family Story 00587 Program List
00372 DVI 00630 Fastext Blue 00697 Program Source
00632 HDMI 00372 Fastext Green 00375 Program Up
00394 Lock 00324 Fastext Red 00627 Recommend
00405 Magiclnfo 00632 Fastext Yellow 00553 Record

00491 MagiclInfoLite 00420 Favorite Channel 00324 Red

00645 MDC 00420 Favorite Program 00296 Remote Setup
00324 PC 00372 Green 00485 Return

00377 Symbol 00554 Guide 00485 Return/Back
00731 - 00323 HDMI 00437 SAP

00731 -/-- 00593 HDMI 1 00651 Search

00377 0O 00286 HDMI 2 00293 Search Forward
00692 1 00687 HDMI 3 00680 Search Reverse
00377 10 00432 HDMI 4 00581 Select

00533 11 00621 History 00294 Skip Forward
00281 12 00363 Hotapps 00357 Skip Reverse
00440 2 00320 IEEE1394 1 00443 Sleep

00438 3 00718 IEEE1394 2 00581 Slideshow
00258 3D 00466 IEEE1394 3 00521 Smart Hub
00565 4 00437 I-1I 00708 Social TV
00313 5 00506 Info 00347 Sound

00311 6 00387 Info.L 00347 Sound Effects
00308 7 00506 Information 00347 Sound Mode
00568 8 00697 Input 00697 Source

00566 9 00612 Install 00285 Sports

00324 A 00334 Install Front Ceilin 00582 SRS

00347 Accompany Effects 00291 Install Front Floor 00624 Status

00474 AD 00546 Install Rear Ceiling 00437 Stereo Switch I-1I
00728 AD 00594 Install Rear Floor 00423 Still

00602 Alarm 00282 Instruction 00678 Stop

00372 Alarm 00282 Instruction manual 00728 Subtitle

00652 Amazon 00387 Internet 00282 Support

00406 Antenna 00387 Internet@TV 00704 S-Video 1
00642 Anynet+ 00503 Item 00336 S-Video 2
00521 Application Store 00234 Jog Dial Down 00531 S-Video 3
00370 Aspect 14:9 00261 Jog Dial Up 00596 Teletext
00460 Aspect 16:9 00437 Language 00596 Text

00723 Aspect 4:3 00635 Last Channel 00344 Text Cancel



00720
00463
00363
00465
00279
00372
00635
00485
00630
00632
00372
00246
00728
00629
00581
00587
00375
00728
00702
00317
00333
00521
00246
00578
00630
00578
00581
00521
00506
00459
00437
00437
00575
00591
00636
00282
00394
00581

Aspect Format
Aspect Panorama
Aspect Zoom 1
Aspect Zoom 2
Auto Config

B

Back

Back

Blue

C

Cable

Camera

CC

Channel Down
Channel Enter
Channel List
Channel Up
Closed Caption
Component 1
Component 2
Component 3
Content
Custom

D

D

Data

Digit Enter
Digital Entertainmen
Display

DMA

Dual

Dual I-1I

DVI 1

DVI2

E.Mode
E-Manual
Energy Saving
Enter

00697
00572
00572
00503
00713
00456
00711
00453
00264
00367
00437
00314
00403
00581
00503
00629
00375
00369
00551
00341
00341
00341
00540
00288
00238
00240
00498
00492
00243
00495
00534
00423
00725
00426
00695
00509
00257
00394

List/FLOF

Media Play

Media Player

Menu

Menu Down

Menu Left

Menu Right

Menu Up

Mode

More

MTS

Mute

Netflix

OK

Option

Page Down

Page Up

Pairing

Pause

Picture

Picture Effects
Picture Mode

Picture Mode Custom
Picture Mode Dynamic
Picture Mode Movie 1
Picture Mode Movie 2
Picture Mode Standar
Picture Mode User 1
Picture Mode User 2
Picture Mode User 3
Picture Size

Picture Still

PIP

Play

Power

Power Off

Power On

Power Saving

00299
00485
00503
00697
00596
00697
00251
00629
00375
00506
00299
00554
00587
00635
00635
00596
00443
00443
00299
00251
00695
00683
00621
00449
00329
00237
00444
00339
00588
00351
00571
00698
00572
00363
00363
00632
00534
00534

Text Expand
Text Hold

Text Index

Text List

Text Mix

Text Mode

Text Off

Text Page Down
Text Page Up
Text Reveal
Text Size

Text Store

Text Store

Text Subpage
Text Timed Page
Text/Mix

Timer

Timing

Tools

TV

TV Power
TV/DTV

Usage Record
Vertical Keystone
VGA/PC 1
VGA/PC 2
Video 1

Video 2

Video 3

Voice

Volume Down
Volume Up
WiseLink
Yahoo!
Yahoo!/Hotapps
Yellow

Zoom

Zoom In



